  We reserve the right to make technical changes
  EN   2023/10/16   50128679
Original operating instructions
CSL 505
Switching light curtains
© 2023
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1

M8: M8 connector
xxxx: length of the cable tail in mm
Table 11: Part number code
6.3 Dimensioned drawings
Figure 7 CSL 505 with beam spacing 5 mm
Technical data
Leuze electronic GmbH & Co. KG CSL 505 31
Figure 8 CSL 505 with beam spacing > 5 mm
6.4 Dimensions
The housings have the following dimensions:
Beam spacing Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
5 mm 12 58
12.5 / 25 / 50 / 100 mm 10 27
Table 12: Dimensions housing
Dimensions CSL 505:
Designation
Beam
spacing
A
Number
of
beams
Measure-
ment field
length B
Profile
length
D
AB BB BK Y X
CSL505-R05-35-M8
CSL505-T05-35-M8
5 8 35 120 4 108 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-75-M8
CSL505-T05-75-M8
5 16 75 160 4 148 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-115-M8
CSL505-T05-115-M8
5 24 115 200 4 188 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-155-M8
CSL505-T05-155-M8
5 32 155 240 4 228 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-195-M8
CSL505-T05-195-M8
5 40 195 280 4 268 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-195-40004
CSL505-T05-195-4000
5 40 195 280 4 268 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-235-M8
CSL505-T05-235-M8
5 48 235 320 4 308 6 17.5 67.5
CSL505-R05-275-M8
CSL505-T05-275-M8
5 56 275 360 4 348 6 17.5 67.5
4 with 4 m cable tail
Technical data
Leuze electronic GmbH & Co. KG CSL 505 32
Designation
Beam
spacing
A
Number
of
beams
Measure-
ment field
length B
Profile
length
D
AB BB BK Y X